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10 COLTS NECK
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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2017 OMITTED TAX LIST

12
23 ROLL BACK 2
12
23.01 ROLL BACK 1
45.03

ROLL BACK 3A

2018 OMITTED TAX LIST

12
23 ROLL BACK 2
12
23.01 ROLL BACK 1
44,01
2 ADDITION, RENO. 2
45.03
ROLL  BACK 3A
48
23.08 ADDITION 2
RANCHO POLO

2018 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

7:26

8 ADDITION, RENO. 2

41

7.03 INGROUND:: POOL 2
THE WILLOWS

42

5.03 BASEMENT FINISH 2

46

17.14 NEW COMM. BLDG. 4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address .- Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

VIGGIANT  ROSE MARY, MARK J ET ALS
120 HEULITT ROAD 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

120 HEULITT ROAD A-1 3.08
UPPAL, JASPREET S & SOOD, PERNEET K
1 PONDEROSA DRIVE

COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

1 PONDEROSA DRIVE A-1"73.08
CAVAL IERE. ANGELA R

1125 MAXWELL :LANE, #409 00000
HOBOKEN, NJ 0

7 MINE BROOK ROAD A-5 5.02
VIGGIANI ROSE MARY, MARK J ET ALS
120 _HEULITT ROAD 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

120 HEULITT ROAD A-1 3.08
UPPAL, JASPREET § & SOOD, PERNEET K
1 PONDEROSA DRIVE 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

1 PONDEROSA DRIVE A-1"73.08
PERLMAN, EVA M, TRUSTEE

157 F1VE POINT 'ROAD 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

157 FIVE POINT ROAD A-15.01
CAVAL |ERE, ANGELA R

1125 MAXWELL LANE, #409 00000
HOBOKEN, NJ 07030

7 MINE BROOK ROAD A-5 5.02
HADDAD, STEVEN P & ADLA

31 RANCHO POLO 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

31 RANCHO POLO AG  7.06
SILVESTRO; LAWRENCE: & SCOLARO, ANNA
15 FOX HEDGE ROAD 000
COLTS NECK. NJ 07722

15 FOX HEDGE ROAD A-1 72.06
GAINES, MICHAEL D. & KIMBERLY

8 SLOPE BROOK LANE 00
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

8 SLOPE BROOK LANE A-1

D'ELIA, VINCENT & CAROL

175 STONE HILL ROAD 00000
COLTS NECK . NJ 7722

175 STONE HILL ROAD A-15.01
GK DISTILLING, INC

304 RT. 34 00000
COLTS NECK, NJ 07722

304 RT. 34 B-3 8

d

91408
91400

556500
556500

594808
594800

91408
91400

556500
556500

594808
594800

0
97600
97600

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

11

11

11

10

Net
Taxable
Value

556500

594800

91400

556500

325900

594800

97600

83800

25600

34500

740000

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

556500

594800

91400

556500

325900

594800

97600

6983

2133

2875

123333
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

2018 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

7.23

6025

3

24100

10

AUL & JAIME L

NE
N

00000
2

07722
A-2

E

P
LA
NJ
LA

2

DETACHED GARAGE

o

4275

3

17100

1

o0Oo

i

o

—

N

—

2

INGROUND POOL

-

o

—

~

—

60141

7

103100

1

& JUSTINE

s

FINISHED ATTIC

.02

o~

07722
A-1 3.08

13125

5

31500

1

RENOVATION

MM

5625

3

22500

1

00000
10

07722

2

INGROUND POOL

.06

1

375800

3

1503200

1

~

2

NEW DWELL ING

—

2019 OMITTED TAX LIST

91400

12

91400

0

0

ARY, MARK J ET

SE M
ROAD
NdJ

ROAD

RO
T
T

ROLL BACK

AN
—

556500

12

556500

0

0

0

556500
556500

PERNEET K

00000
07722

A-1 3.08

ROLL BACK

.01

—qN

594800

12

594800

0

0

594800
594800

00000
5

ROLL BACK

45.03

.02

07030
A-5

2019 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

73125

9

97500

1

oo

975
975

00000

ADDITION

101225

3

404900

5

RENO.

ADDITION,

78.01

8600

6

17200

1

00000
01

T
0
RE -SOUTH

2

INGROUND POOL

1.01
20

23500

23500 12

1

12

2

INGROUND POOL

17
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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24100

-ié---

24100

1

-ié--

PAUL & JAIME L

p
LA
NJ
LA

NE 00000

N

2

DETACHED GARAGE

71200

71200 12

2

12

L & JAIME L

INTERIOR RENO.

.23

83800

12

83800

1

12

ANNA
00000
2.06

LAWRENCE & SCOLARO

2

RENO.

ADDITION,

.26

710416

10

852500

1

NEW DWELL ING

07722
A-5 2.06

58400

8

87600

1

2

BASEMENT FINISH

.07

80025

11

87300

1

00000
01

ADDITION, RENO.

1

36250

5

87000

1

2

ADDITION; RENO.

38

38100

9

50800

1

A & JESSICA A

RENOVAT ION
F,9:1,7

2214500

6

4429000

1

NATALIE

AM &
LANE
LAND
ST C

S
S
E

A
I
R

N
¢

SPI
JEN
TEN
YND

A
W

R
5
E

OOw~

3A

NEW DWELL ING

70933

8

106400

1

ESTATES

ADDITION
HILLCREST

17100

12

17100

1

12

INGROUND POOL

103100

103100 12

1

12

& JUSTINE

FINISHED ATTIC

.02

-y

81291

5

195100

1

o

& SYNTHIA

o0
oo
=
nin
oo

g

00000
3.01

2

ADDITION, RENO:

22800

12

22800

12 1

22800
22800

00000
4.04

DDITION
RIFTWOOD ESTATES

ADD
DRI

Ao
AN—

31200

31200 12

1

12

STEPHANIE

& GALANO,

3

N

2

INGROUND POOL

3.04

N
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
12000
32375
10500

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

7

6

S
Tp

Net
Value

55500

21000

Taxable
12000

1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

-ié--

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
00000
07722
AG 7.01

HUR J & ROJANA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
INGROUND POOL

Land Descri
INGROUND POOL

ADDITION

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
29.11
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o o o o o O o M o o 2d
o o o o o ~— o ™. LN o ~M
L O ~F Ln n o L e N N N
-~ N 0 ~M o N N ~ ~ n o
M o 0 N o [ce] N pant Ln N Ln
g ~ Ly
(S\] N N N N ~ o oo} o N ~F
~— ~ = — — - —
o o o o o o o o o o o
o o o o o o o o (=3 o o
Lo 0 b n n el L P [e=] O ~
=~ ~ O ~M o o N O Ln n o
e = O N o ~F (s} b ~M N n
g ~ ~— M~ —
o8 5200 hand — — — {008 X o — o
o N
N N N N N Ln o™ ~ 32 N [ce]
~— — - — — = —

(olele] (ool o000 [l ol o] ocoo ooo ooOo ooOo [l o) o0O ocoo

oo oo oo (=1 oo oo oo oo oo oo oo
LALn 00 N LALn LALy 00O LnLn SN~ OO 00 N~
—— NN NojNe] MR oo oo AN o fNe] LoLn LaLn oo
MM —— 00 ANy oo ~NE N AN —— MN oy LnLn
N N~ —— (e —s
o o o o o o o o o [=3 o
o — o ™ oM ol o o o o o o o o
o o o - o - o : o o o o oo [=3 o
o . o o oo oo oo o o o o xo o o - o o
o~ (= Qi [= (ST (ST O — o Q n o n o n
N N N N N N N (TECE N (Y N N
N N N N N N N =N N >N [
N~— N~— Pe— N N~ N~ [N N P N N
N~ N~ ] P~ P~ N~ Tt LSS ST = =t \ i ]
o<t o<t oO<T o<T o< o< O<T L O<T QIO<T W O o<
—a - < m
Lt L [o'sy =
foes [ a o o3 — =
= o << < X
<T o wo O = *
aul > Y] —c a. == =]
> > o (&) — <€ oOuwl W w
FI— — <L a'n = w1 = =D D = B [ W e o
c oc = oL <C a'n o 1T} < w=z = < Oz Z W
> Ao OO >LiL =Z— — = =il W oculw < <€ a=> =
= oLl W Wi WO oI <t ] > > X 0> ool Ze—iiie—
<" =ZDh= =00 o™ o T —a - T<LCO<T —=TD— WD << ec
LZZZ =2 —=EZ2= uw_ = G=ZG T ZNZEZ— O = BILZ I <CXZX ><AOZO
L— — g 0 LT LSS =2 Z W M I oo w o 0o Lo O w
—0O O - A WoOi-O W— i T— AN 0D D 0 QO = - OO O JI=Z =
o xa unxa O X Do oo O<TX DOXO Z—X— <LEZNXZ —CNC <TWXL
[ o000 O O OO —GOLW QOO "ZWOWw >WOLW =mnOm WO
~CwT owo AL OO T = Wk - <Ll ocudioud i ~—IL 1
=Z—=— =Z= Xx>S=Z=> ZI=L Dd= WZD OW=Z  SExZx = AUZW OIL=I
<< oCo— = <<t << —a o < - <T = OO i<t <C o iem N 2 Y o S o S T o
S0wO  X—w— Suwnu xOwno ~-BNG OIWE AWM LI 1 GFEM—  LOWO <<
== O FoakEm NOFO o OO+ LOHO X CC=<C == W
e | = = A= We v i wOdvy- T SZ =20 2010 WX I —mdo) S i
IMOMN OO0 —LhOWNn < O DO0O X OO — O =ANON OO << O OO
WMOM = d—O— ANON NLNOWN OO = GMhNOY M0 =0~ =>LnOWn GO —INON
w
N o~ o o~ N N N N oL o™ N
—
<C
: =
o (75}
= jal | — L it |
Ll < o S o < o
o« = (] = o =Zcc ow
= = a —_ = a = —<C a= =
o 5 = — o o o | o o
g— = - o — —_— (] —_— i o pasi —
— o L = w — = — wo = —
<< e = > = << > <C = D= <<
> = o o [=) = o o oL o= >
o oot [oad o o L = [o o
= o = S = = S = == [ R] =
w a {¥E) = [am} 1T} = — T =T L
o <C = bosd = o — <C == Do et o
~ N~ Ne) —
o o — o o o [3e)
- - Al . . o o
MM Moy M= M Mo M~ N~ A ) N NP ~ —

34500

12

34500

1

12

2

BASEMENT FINISH

.03

5

09/19/19
10:19:07



Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

28083
122700
1503200
841591
99300
16400
108000
171875
740000

Num of
SRS
9
12
11
12
12
12
5
12

Sp
Tax  Months

Net
Taxable
Value
67400
163600
1503200
918100
99300
16400
108000
412500
740000

1
1
1
1
2
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day
20
25

Total

12
12
12
12
12

0
67400
67400

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
A
)

.01

8
8

Zi
Zong Map
07722
AG
07722
AG
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07722

07722
A-1
07731
B-3
B-3

& ELIZABETH

THONY & SYVLIA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
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t
ots

b

ip
BLDG.

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
RENOVATION
RENOVATION

NEW DWELL ING
NEW DWELL ING
ADDITION, RENO.
NEW COMM.

Block
Acct#
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10 COLTS NECK

Quan Total - ProRated - Rate Tax

2018 Added 4 883900 135324 - 1775 2402,
2019 Added 46 13728600 9990725 1761 175936.
2018 Omit AA 6 1701500 464992 1775 8253.
2015 Omitted 0 0 01735 0
20716 Omitted 0 0 01731 0.
2017 Omitted 3 1242700 1242700 1769  21983.
2018 Omitted 5 1666200 1666200 1775  29575.
2019 Omitted 3 1242700 1242700 1761 21883.
Total Records: 67
Total ‘Due County: 26541.07 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 151797.62 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 260034 .67
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr

es - County
00270
69 262
60 270
00296
00 284
37 277
06 270
95 262
Onl

OnI¥;

Total
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